
Time Table 

Department of  BBA, K.C. Das Commerce College 

Session-2024(1.08.24) 

BBA 1st semester 

Deeksharambh Week will be celebrated as per Academic Calendar notification 

 

Days 9:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00 

12:00-

1:00 

1:00-

2:00 

2:00-

3:00 

3:00-

4:00 

MON BC-1 ME PM Break FA IC Remedial 

Class 

TUE ME BC-1 FA Break IC PM CF 

WED CW PM FA Break ME IC CF 

THURS ME FA PM Break IC Tutorial 

Class 

CF 

FRI PM IC ME Break FA Remedial 

Class 

CF 

SAT IC CW FA Break ME PM Tutorial 

Class 

 

 

Note: BBA 5th and 3rd semesters will be having their internships from 1st August to 

31st August, 2024.Their regular classes will commence from 1st September, 2024 

 

The classes of BBA 1st semester will take place in Room No. 18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rashmi Tiwari 

Assistant Professor & HoD (i/c) 

Department of BBA 


