Time Table

Department of BBA, K.C. Das Commerce College Session-2024(1.08.24)

BBA 1st semester

Deeksharambh Week will be celebrated as per Academic Calendar notification

Days	9:00-	10:00-	11:00-	12:00-	1:00-	2:00-	3:00-
	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00
MON	BC-1	ME	PM	Break	FA	IC	Remedial
							Class
TUE	ME	BC-1	FA	Break	IC	PM	CF
WED	CW	PM	FA	Break	ME	IC	CF
THURS	ME	FA	PM	Break	IC	Tutorial	CF
						Class	
FRI	PM	IC	ME	Break	FA	Remedial	CF
						Class	
SAT	IC	CW	FA	Break	ME	PM	Tutorial
							Class

Note: BBA 5th and 3rd semesters will be having their internships from 1st August to 31st August, 2024. Their regular classes will commence from 1st September, 2024

The classes of BBA 1st semester will take place in Room No. 18

Rashmi Tiwari Assistant Professor & HoD (i/c) Department of BBA